C13 Weldable Half Coupler
• Designed for connecting reinforcing bar perpendicular to structural steel sections or plates
• Internally taper threaded on one end, with the other end prepared for welding
• Machined from weldable grades of steel
• Slim design maintains concrete cover
 L
 2
 BD
 1
Material: Steel
Finish: Plain
Part Number Rebar Size,
Metric Rebar Size, US Rebar Size,
Canada
Diameter 1
Ø1
Diameter 2
Ø2
Length
L
Bar Depth
BD Unit Weight
EL12C13N 12 mm #4 10M 20 mm 11 mm 40 mm 19 mm 0.06 kg
EL14C13N 14 mm – – 25 mm 18 mm 42 mm 21 mm 0.12 kg
EL16C13N 16 mm #5 15M 25 mm 18 mm 45 mm 24 mm 0.11 kg
EL18C13N 18 mm – – 30 mm 24 mm 50 mm 29 mm 0.20 kg
EL20C13N 20 mm #6 20M 30 mm 22 mm 59 mm 35 mm 0.22 kg
EL22C13N 22 mm #7 – 35 mm 16 mm 65 mm 37 mm 0.32 kg
EL25C13N 25 mm #8 25M 40 mm 24 mm 68 mm 40 mm 0.45 kg
EL28C13N 28 mm #9 30M 40 mm 16 mm 74 mm 42 mm 0.41 kg
EL32C13N 32 mm #10 – 50 mm 32 mm 75 mm 45 mm 0.75 kg
EL36C13N 36 mm #11 35M 50 mm 22 mm 87 mm 52 mm 0.74 kg
EL38C13N 38 mm – – 60 mm 38 mm 85 mm 53 mm 1.24 kg
EL40C13N 40 mm – – 60 mm 32 mm 91 mm 57 mm 1.25 kg